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VALERO ENERGY CORP
ISIN:  US91913Y1001
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Price
165.80 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

-0.80% (-1.33)

US91913Y1001
VLO

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

51,557 EUR
S&P 500

164.17 USD (100)
166.41 USD (100)
165.19 USD
166.95 USD
164.31 USD
167.13 USD
165.684239 USD
2,065,193
342,228,940.27
41,515
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/04/26 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/03 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/03/13 g Global Equity Ratings &
2024/02/22 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/02/14 2 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US91913Y1001-2024-04-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS91913Y1001
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US91913Y1001&ID_NOTATION=290113
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US91913Y1001&ID_NOTATION=290113
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc376ede32765116b60736c9e9ee3d7c5762bb8d29206518d1e0c162bc595d16&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=68aa96f0eee71ad20&time=1714421446&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56c06ba779ca6b7ac2176067996030029dae70acb2a8fcc1ed960238b1accbfd&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0441f616ac1d6f5d3&time=1714421446&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a071ed0be2e9aa2090a4be15b9a53968b47bfdd9b1fbd67725dc680a835a6dcf&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b54657698a376376a&time=1714421446&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f9bfce3fb000da162dff43e58a81f56a3f312585d48dad866674e0b7cd45eb2&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bd1cc6f69d963017b&time=1714421446&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f443d94e66c760a1dba0ce9aa12e4140dc021ff29b8a155daa100cc5f50da77f&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b9cfd87b939f9146a&time=1714421446&tool=RSC

VALERO ENERGY CORP

Details

2024/04/26 22:00:01

Price
165.80 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.80% (-1.33)

ISIN US91913Y1001
Symbol VLO
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 51,557 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 164.17 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 166.41 USD (100)
Open 165.19 USD
High 166.95 USD
Low 164.31 USD
Close (prev. day) 167.13 USD
VWAP 165.684239 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,065,193
Trading volume 342,228,940.27
Number of trades 41,515
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +32.26% +42.15% +135.11%
Perf (abs.) +40.44  +49.16  +95.28
Beta 0.69 0.68 0.71
Volatility 25.89 27.78 37.96
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

166.67 USD (2,362,919
170.87 USD (3,176,931
146.18 USD (3,311,677
132.99 USD (3,583,507
184.79 USD (2024/04/05
124.02 USD (2024/01/18

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for VALERO ENERGY CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock 2024/04/ 17:32 154.36 EUR

Exchange 26

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 154.96 EUR
26

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 17:47 153.70 EUR
26

NYSE 2024/04/ 22:00 165.80 USD
26

Munich 2024/04/ 08:03 156.04 EUR

(
184.79 USD (2024/04/05
104.18 USD (2023/05/04

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2

0.01 2

0.00 6

342.23 41,515
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=290113
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883625
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883625
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35569320
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12911581
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2638505
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London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/04/
25

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

16:05 164.81 USD 0.08

12:32 154.76 EUR 0.01

19:30 154.32 EUR 0.00

08:08 155.36 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477354
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477354
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290120
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5718069
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2965162

VALERO ENERGY CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

-
Valero

Contact Details
VALERO ENERGY CORP.

One Valero Way - 78249 San Antonio
Telefon: +1-210-345-2000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: VALERO ENERGY
CORP

CESKAS
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Company Profile

Valero Energy Corp. engages in the manufacture and marketing of transportation fuels and

other petrochemical products. It operates through the following business segments:
Refining, Ethanol and Renewable Diesel. The Refining segment consists of refining
operations, associated marketing activities, and logistics assets that support its refining
operations. The Ethanol segment includes its ethanol operations, associated marketing
activities, and logistics assets that support its ethanol operations. The Renewable Diesel
covers the operations of Diamond Green Diesel Holdings LLC. The company was founded
in 1980 and is headquartered in San Antonio, TX.

Members of Management Board

Joseph Gorder
Deborah
Majoras
Donald Nickles
Eric Mullins
Fred Diaz

H. Eberhart
Kimberly Greene
Marie Ffolkes
Randall
Weisenburger
Rayford Wilkins
Robert Profusek
Lane Riggs
Eric Fisher

Eric Honeyman
Gary Simmons
Greg Bram
Jason Fraser
Julia Rendon
Reinhart

Rich Lashway

Rich Walsh

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US91913Y1001-2024-04-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS91913Y1001
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